

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12307-12309/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2003 in STA No. 821/1992 & STA No. 822/1992  
& STA No. 823/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMNR., SALES TAX, U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANDALA GRAMODYOG SANSTAHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18950 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17373 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 5455 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner has prayed for four weeks' time to comply with the office report. Time, as prayed for, has been granted.

List again on 22nd August, 2006.

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR