

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12307-12309/2004

COMMNR., SALES TAX, U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANDALA GRAMODYOG SANSTAHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substituted service and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17373 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18950 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5455 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajiv Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) NOS. 12307-12309/2004

The learned counsel for the petitioner has prayed for six weeks' time more to comply with the office report.

Time, as prayed for, is granted.

SLP(C) NO. 18950/2004

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within four weeks to complete the service.

List again on 25.7.2007.

-2-

Item No.5

SLP(C) NOS. 17373/2004 AND 5455/2005

Office report not received.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj